page 1 of 2, A18
LED Wrap Around
DL-WA1, DL-WA2, DL-WA3
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
CUL listed, DLC*
0-10V dimmable*
High CRI (80+)
Wall or ceiling mounted
L70 @ *
PMMA Lens
Damp location rated
Shallow profile, excellent for low ceilings
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +40˚C
Corridors, Carports, storage rooms, retail, commercial, etc.
L
W
H
L
W
H
DL-WA1 (LED 4’ Wrap Light)
DL-WA2 (LED 2’/ 4’  Hinged Wrap Light)
DL-WA3 (LED 4’  Eco-Wrap Light), Newly added 120-347V Auto-sensing Driver
LED FIXTURE
DL Series
L W H
DL-WA1/4F 48.5” 5 .56” 2”
DL-WA2/2F 24.5” 7.09” 2.8”
DL-WA2/4F 48” 7.09” 2.8”
DL-WA3/4F 48.6” 6.5” 2.5”
* For applicable models, see product specification below
DL-WA2
DL-WA3
DL-WA1
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
page 2 of 2, A18
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Input Voltage Dimmable Options
DL (Deltalum) WA1 (Wrap Around 1) 4F (4’) 40W 30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
Blank (120-277V) Blank (non-dimmable)
WA2 (Wrap Around 2) 2F (2’)
4F (4’)
25W
40W
40 (4000K) UNV (120-277V) D (Dimmable)
WA3 (Wrap Around 3) 4F (4’) 42W 35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
UNV (120-277V)
120-347V
Blank (non-dimmable)
D (Dimmable)
Ordering Information  Example: DL-WA2/2F/25W/40/UNV/D
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Beam Angle Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Damp
Location
M.O.L
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3665129 DL-WA1/4F/40W/30 40 120-277V 50,000 120° 4,200 3000K >80 Yes 48 4
3665124 Y DL-WA1/4F/40W/40 40 120-277V 50,000 120°  4,200 4000K >80 Yes 48 4
3665125 Y DL-WA1/4F/40W/50 40 120-277V 50,000 120°  4,200 5000K >80 Yes 48 4
3664124 Y DL-WA2/2F/25W/40/UNV/D 25 120-277V 100,000 120° 3250 4000K >80 Yes 24.5 4
3665135 Y DL-WA2/4F/40W/40/UNV/D 40 120-277V 100,000 120° 5200 4000K >80 Yes 48 4
3665309 DL-WA3/4F/42W/35/120-347V/D 42 120-347V 100,000 120° 5460 3500K >80 Yes 48 4
3665310 DL-WA3/4F/42W/40/120-347V/D 42 120-347V 100,000 120° 5460 4000K >80 Yes 48 4
3665136 Y DL-WA3/4F/42W/35/UNV 42 120-277V 100,000 120° 5460 3500K >80 Yes 48 4
3665137 Y DL-WA3/4F/42W/40/UNV 42 120-277V 100,000 120° 5460 4000K >80 Yes 48 4
3665138 Y DL-WA3/4F/42W/50/UNV 42 120-277V 100,000 120° 5460 5000K >80 Yes 48 4
3660052 DL-WA2/2F/LENS DeltaLum Hinged-Wrap Light 2ft. Replacement PMMA Lens
3660053 DL-WA2/4F/LENS DeltaLum Hinged-Wrap Light 4ft. Replacement PMMA Lens
3660054 DL-WA3/4F/LENS DeltaLum Eco-Wrap Light 4ft. Replacement PMMA Lens
Product Specification
LED Wrap Around
DL-WA1, DL-WA2, DL-WA3
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com